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NUMERO GARA NOME ATLETA 1

214 Sofia
87 Francesca
247 Emily
223 Eloise Rosario Maria
77 Caterina
150 Giorgia
163 Asia
202 Francesca
103 Caterina Debora
352 Aurora
326 Sara
344 Francesca
346 Denisa Maria
311 llaria
347 Chiara
397 Giorgia
394 Alice
407 Alessia
383 Giorgia
364 Alessia
398 Giada

324 Eleonora
353 Svitlana
309 Chiara
306 Sara
336 Cinzia
322 Lara
339 Patrizia
396 Irene

552 Martina

555 Francesca
567 Tatiana

574 Alessandra
548 Federica
570 Giulia

565 Gaia

554 Lorena

409 Nicoletta
332 Patrizia

374 Maria Grazia
307 lonela

331 Elena

384 Antonella
575 Alessandra
564 Monica

558 Lina Antonietta
553 Roberta
557 Maria

569 Sara

431 Gabriele
483 Louise Michelle
440 Eleonora

COGNOME ATLETA 1 NOME ATLETA 2
Dirani
Celati
Gribinet
De Filippis
Brusori
Candotto
Bassi
Benzoni
Carbonara
Drago
Verni
Ratti
Popica
Spalluto
Romano
Lorenzani
Pigerini
Ammirato
lacono
Grasselli
Catania

Mazzucotelli
Kopych
Carnevali
Tonelli
Ballasini
Duo'
Vitale
Marsella

Scagliotti
llari
Milani
Lombardi
Nespoli
Surace
Masala
Minosse
Rocco
Margini
Alleva
Neagu
Zanni
Bonafini
Gaggia
Sapio
Cirasella
Mera
Speciale
Giantin
Delfino
Cresci
Chiari

COGNOME ATLETA 2

ASA
Contatto Danze A.s.d.
Contatto Danze A.s.d.
Contatto Danze A.s.d.
Club Sunshine
Cento Per Cento Danza
Club Sunshine
Club Sunshine
Vip Dance
Asd Nuovo Centro Danze & Fitness Treviso
Asd Team Diablo
Lunidanza Due
Lunidanza Due
Lunidanza Due
Krystall Dance
Annalisa Danze
Lunidanza Due
Lunidanza Due
Negma E Le Stelle D'oriente
Negma E Le Stelle D'oriente
Negma E Le Stelle D'oriente
Negma E Le Stelle D'oriente

Samsara Club

Accademia Danza Margarita
Vamos A Bailar

Samsara Club

Vamos A Bailar

Accademia Danza Margarita
Stella Show Dance

Negma E Le Stelle D'oriente

New Silvan School Dance
Najaa

Samsara Club

Vip Dance

Lifestyle

New Silvan School Dance
Negma E Le Stelle D'oriente
Dancemania 2000 A.s.d.
Club Sunshine

Accademia Danza Margarita
A.s.d.'dance Art International'
Samsara Club

Accademia Danza Margarita
Vamos A Bailar

Club Sunshine

Vamos A Bailar

Suanno Dance Asd

Vip Dance

Dancemania 2000 A.s.d.
Danza Sportiva New Crisalide
Imponente Danza

The Best Dance

Cento Per Cento Danza

PROVINCIA  TESSERA ATLETA 1

600218372
600218374
600218385
600196677
400003355
600097503
220359720
600289335
600277718
600078129
600140364
400034773
600320712
600213451
600111941
600112448
600192494
220377332
600203411
220377340
600203412

600303566
600291428
600074871
600005514
600074856
600291319
600091767
600049242

600289305
600328494
400016937
600328510
600233417
600289304
600203427
600210218
600260759
600291316
600287011
600255440
600291321
600091961
600302476
600221751
600273973
600328508
600239429
600204209
600198636
600161276
600162707

TESSERA ATLETA2 CODICE ASA  CLASSIFICA

600215990
600215990
600215990
206001236
220294352
206001236
206001236
203011213
600291294
208000119
209011470
209011470
209011470
220363855
220336832
209011470
209011470
600203408
600203408
600203408
600203408

220012148
600291371
203011477
220012148
203011477
600291371
220313602
600203408

220356908
220421715
220012148
203011213
600290478
220356908
600203408
600272293
206001236
600291371
600253143
220012148
600291371
203011477
206001236
203011477
600307392
203011213
600272293
205001357
220371673
220337258
220294352
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408 Dumitrita Miruna
482 Alex

473 Martina

439 Martina

490 Francesca

494 Noemi Michela
407 Syria

450 Nicole Battistina
469 Stefano

424 Aurora

445 Giulia

462 Cristina

387 Carlotta Rebecca
418 Nancy Maria Pia
434 Adelaide

488 Emma

447 Anna

403 Emma
497 Laura
474 Martina
487 Matteo
399 Martina
466 Ylenia
436 Elisa

421 Sara

416 Giulia
390 Suami
398 Giulia
411 Martina
392 Denise
412 Alessio
435 Andrea
493 Beatrice
484 Camilla
413 Martina
422 Ludovica
477 Chiara
465 Francesca
446 Gaia

449 Annagrazia
417 Emma
452 Sofia Ginevra
393 Mirca
451 Marta
453 Ginevra
498 Sofia

467 Maria Chiara

Cojoc
Mangiapane

Salis
Amatucci
lanuario
Tardio
Tamantini
Silvestrini
Accati
Delgiudice
Tocco
Marrocco
Specchio
Testa
Carnevali
Appari

Arcolini
Spina
Farris
Ascione
Sinceri
Catalano
Fracchiolla
Capuano
Nocco
Costabile
Marzella
Monciatti
Schember
Rizzo
Cadili
Morinelli
Angelinelli
Dalmastri
Coppo
Totoro
Criscuolo
Cossu
Dattisi
Anaclerico
Lai
Tardelli
Marini
Masala
Agostini
Pichierri
Volpe

S.s. Lazio Danza Sportiva
Tony Rose

A.s.d. Mooving Dance

Floppy Dance

Dance Style Club Ssdarl

A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
A.d.d.s. Aniene

A.s.d. Ballo & Danza Center Stage
A.s.d. Dance Abc Dance

Daste Dance

Asd AmeliA” Danza

A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
A.s.d. Latino Dance & Fitness
Annalisa Danze

Danza Lerose
Danza Lerose

Studio Danza Caribe Loco
Numero Uno Sardegna
Danceozieri Academy
Dreaming Dance Chianese
A.d.d.s. Aniene

S.s. Lazio Danza Sportiva
Olimpo Del Liscio

A.s.d. Mondo Latino

Asd Magalenha Rodance
Olimpia

Cuban Club Bari

Sara Studio Danza
Danzamania

Floppy Dance

Asd Dance Inside

Floppy Dance

The Best Dance

Dance Style Club Ssdarl
A.s.d. Vivir Danzando
A.s.d. Alex Dance

Floppy Dance

Danceozieri Academy
Top Dance Freedom
A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
Asd Magalenha Rodance
Sara Studio Danza

Top Dance Freedom
Numero Uno Latin Empire
Sara Studio Danza

Cento Per Cento Danza
A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli

600054271
600181399

400002227
600081005
600201907
600077848
600125755
600283861
600071449
600228268
600207657
600134945
600202590
600110596
600115215
600115212

600238960
600264849
600263630
600299723
600260396
600114817
600277262
600284144
220395053
600242407
600153081
600254593
600255596
600228127
600298185
600173523
600329999
600251638
600183575
600330062
600201004
600088604
600212700
600173278
600269217
600135799
600243883
400002218
600135796
600200425
600097975

220371240
203000743

600290357
220012178
220342925
215011134
600003411
600054468
201000245
220011759
600307413
215011134
600017216
220336832
220349849
220349849

220314659
220000935
220012081
220011740
600003411
220371240
212000200
600247115
220338091
206000267
216011508
220373562
208000375
220012178
600253135
220012178
220337258
220342925
600164121
600236999
220012178
220012081
208001244
215011134
220338091
220373562
208001244
600218612
220373562
220294352
215011134
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396 Sara
461 Sofia
479 Clara Francesca
429 Alessia
423 MarilA!
454 Caterina
489 Letizia
476 Erika
486 Laura Sofia
394 Alice
460 Andrea
63 Marco Gabriele
13 Jessica
28 Giada
33 Michela
147 Federica
136 Erika
135 Emma
91 Lucrezia
78 Rossella
77 Rachel
82 Veronica
56 Alice
19 Elisa
81 Alice
5 llaria
85 Gaia
48 Giulia
114 Sara
133 Giulia
101 Martina
115 Chiara
21 Sabrina
18 Michela
11 Francesca
90 Chiara
22 Federica
141 Enrica
110 Angela

12 Gaia

84 The
125 Eleonora
139 llaria

76 Giorgia
137 Rubina
111 Sofia

10 Rachele

Fulcro
Carcagni'
Russo
Battaglieri

Marini

Sisca

Prato

Minnillo
Mastrocesare Zambetti
Balzarini

Sessa

Sanna

Moricio

De Santis

Morigi

Cocco

Zuza

Fezza

Amidani

Mazzella

Spedicato

Musu

Rubino

Meli

Cennini

De Santis

Stella

Unali

Villata

Sacrestano

Risi
Roma
Mattana
Spiga
Moi
Romano
Massaro
Neri
Filograsso

Loriga
Mask

Olla
Zanchetta
Fontana
Bevilacqua
Marino
Siligato

A.s.d. Latino Dance & Fitness
Cuban Puglia

A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
Tony Rose

Tony Rose

Dance Style Club Ssdarl

Giada Dance

Dancing Queen Molise A.s.d.
Dancin Fool

Tony Rose

Giada Dance

Dance Studio Ploaghe

A.s.d. Mooving Dance

Daste Dance

Imponente Danza

A.s.d. Mooving Dance

A.s.d. Dance Abc Dance

A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
S.s. Lazio Danza Sportiva
Numero Uno Sardegna

Olimpia

Numero Uno Sardegna
Imponente Danza

Top Dance Freedom

Asd Team Diablo

S.s. Lazio Danza Sportiva

S.s. Lazio Danza Sportiva
Numero Uno Sardegna
Imponente Danza

Daste Dance

Cento Per Cento Danza

Cento Per Cento Danza

A.s.d. Alessandra Celestial Dance
A.s.d. Mooving Dance

A.s.d. New Dancing Stars
Annalisa Danze

Colibri' Dance Ssdarl

Sandy's Club
Primero El Corazon

Dance Floor

Magno Dance School
A.s.d. New Dancing Stars
Top Dance Freedom

Asd Settimo Dance Studio
Studio Danza Caribe Loco
A.s.d. Dance Abc Dance
Passione Danza

TO
LE
SA
VA
VA
BO
GE
CcB
BA
VA
GE
SS
CA
VA
GE
CA
TO
SA
RM
SS
ub
SS
GE
BO
N
RM
RM
SS
GE
VA
BO
BO
CA
CA
Vs
TS
MB

BT

SS
LT
'S
BO

MS
TO
ME

600202591
220380953
600226550
600266930
400000470
600251637
600199823
600314273
600259575
400000468
600217415
600114226
600145302
600078179
600001153
600129128
600052582
220367592
220367382
220342436
220389684
600215767
220372368
220361926
220314218
600009995
600054275
600255393
220379523
600152464
600133122
600044638
600076061
220343866
220342488
600111941
600156831
600030334
600275082

600210232
600172065
220375756
220405032
600025829
600121774
600207073
600207102

600017216
216001276
215011134
203000743
203000743
220342925
220308227
600290010
216011494
203000743
220308227
220316721
600290357
220011759
220371673
600290357
201000245
215011134
220371240
220000935
206000267
220000935
220371673
208001244
208000119
220371240
220371240
220000935
220371673
220011759
220294352
220294352
600212374
600290357
600173054
220336832
600212221
205000768
600274415

220320028
220323911
600173054
208001244
220304479
220314659
201000245
600195730
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140 Alessia
131 Alessia
4 Azzurra
146 Michela
119 Lisa
35 llaria
143 Antonietta
54 Cristina
68 Chiara
94 Gaia
145 Martina
100 Claudia
58 Dunia
31 Chiara
80 Alexia
92 Matilde
120 Megan
29 Caterina
113 Alice
138 Aurora Rita
3 Francesca
57 Alessia
70 Eleonora
24 Siria
96 Martina
34 Melissa
148 Miriam
134 Ester
105 Carlotta
112 Martina
2 Rosa
14 Noemi
121 Manuela
39 Michela
99 Sara
41 Sara
8 Federica
1 Alessia
25 Giulia
142 Elida
27 Anna
9 Alessia
52 Juliana Laura
36 Alice
122 Mattia
102 Mamtha
64 Karolina
108 Andrea

144 Mila
83 Laura

118 Elena
88 Melissa Krystyna
95 Elisa

Secchi
Motzo
Spagna

Farris

Benini

Maresca

Di Marco

Riani

Perrone

Lixi

Sironi
Scoppetta
Bresciani
Mariotti
Waggershauser
Viele

Ria

Brusori
Luparello
Accati

Zucchini
Marino
Schiano Moriello
Cimadomo
Piras
Malandrino
Infusino

Ruiu

Babbino

Delle Donne
Morinelli
Scarvaglieri
Stellini

Rota

Corradino
lannucci

Toti Buratti
Macauda

Del Verme
Qoba

Becci

Durello

Zaharia

Basile

Giaime
Manferdini

De Zerega
DaccA?

Coccia
Vampo
Marchi
Tiberio
Angelini

A.s.d. Mooving Dance

Imponente Danza

New Sa.vi. Dance

A.s.d. Alessandra Celestial Dance
Dance Style Club Ssdarl

Top Dance Freedom

A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
Lunidanza Due

Sara Dance

Aloha Dance & Fitness

A.s.d. Alma Nueva Studio Danza E Fitness
Cento Per Cento Danza

Sara Studio Danza

Studio Danza Caribe Loco

Asd Magalenha Rodance

Asd Team Diablo

Studio Danza Caribe Loco

Cento Per Cento Danza

A.s.d. Alma Nueva Studio Danza E Fitness
A.s.d. Dance Abc Dance

A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
Imponente Danza

A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
A.s.d. Mooving Dance

A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
Emozioni Latine

Dance Floor

A.s.d. Dance Abc Dance

Asd Team Diablo

Floppy Dance

Ten Dance Sicilia

A.s.d. Alma Nueva Studio Danza E Fitness
G.a.b.

A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
Dance & Dream Academy

Ads Sea Star

Team Melody

Asd Roland's School Agropoli

Dance Style Club Ssdarl

Tommy's Dance School

Asd Magalenha Rodance

Asd Milleluci Sporting Center

A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
A.s.d. Ballo & Danza Center Stage
Cento Per Cento Danza

Danza Lerose

A.s.d. Alma Nueva Studio Danza E Fitness

A.s.d. Baila Tam Tam Dance School
Dance Style Club Ssdarl

Latin Way Studio's

D.d. Emanuel

Studio Danza Caribe Loco

2sag

BO
SA
MSs
cs
CA
PV
BO
LU
MS
cl
BO
MS
BO
Mi
TO
SA
SA
GE
SA
CA
SA
CB
SS
TO
PO
SA
cT
Mi
TO
SA
RM
RM
RG
SA
MO
BO
cl
RM
SA
TO
BO
GE

RM
BO
SP
CH
MS

600233010
600230317
600003569
600003150
600123165
600160437
220412687
600210801
600048259
220413831
600120438
600188562
400005465
600222653
220263721
600158461
600238945
400003355
600064665
600227594
600273052
600077800
220377684
600303034
600214891
220412712
600012440
220324145
600202941
600092851
220368603
600178589
600064672
600253378
600077772
600050624
600094382
600148973
600139889
600248533
600235716
600074553
600117800
220412684
600170918
600044634
600124649
600220825

600237531
600235209
600284445
600331967
600289162

600290357
220371673
212011133
600212374
220342925
208001244
215011134
209011470
220389183
220011463
600311172
220294352
220373562
220314659
220338091
208000119
220314659
220294352
600311172
201000245
215011134
215011134
220371673
215011134
600290357
215011134
220012002
220320028
201000245
208000119
220012178
220325753
600311172
201000152
215011134
600305157
600294951
600227631
215000858
220342925
600290664
220338091
600132256
215011134
600054468
220294352
220349849
600311172

600237000
220342925
220371228
213011069
220314659

21
2
2
24
25
25
27
28
28
30
31
32
33
33
35
35
37
38
39
39
39
a2
a2
44
45
46
46
48
a9
a9
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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50 Serena

97 Jessica

71 Martina

60 Laura

30 Angela

17 Sofia

23 Nicole

26 Federica

20 Greta

51 Chiara

55 Licia

67 Chiara

73 Martina

65 Alessia
109 Antonietta

32 Elizabeth

79 Manuela
123 Raffaella

61 Verdiana

69 Sara

132 Noemi
117 Bruno Felice

72 Deborah

40 Martina

16 Francesca

59 Valentina

62 Rachele

49 Rebecca

44 Lorenzo

66 Elisabetta
127 Priscilla

15 Serena

47 Gaia

46 Gaia

6 Sara

334 Nicolo'
349 Tiziano
380 Eleonora
387 Martina
348 Fabio
338 Roberta
397 Giulia
391 Shade'
366 Alessandro
327 Marta
302 Maura
318 Antonio
353 Francesca
392 Martina
385 Alessandro
330 Eleonora
316 Chiara
336 Gennaro
383 Chiara
333 Nicole
394 Giovanni
378 Valeria
331 Alice
350 Natale

De Cantis
Magli
Totino
Sardo
Fortino
Roncagli
Cadoni
Murredda
Massara
Ossoli
Ragni
Carollo
Mazzocchi
Nicosia

De Santis
MacrA-
Porciello
Volpe
Palladini
Mercandelli
Bilenchi
Ollio
Mirabella
Grande
Aiello

La Rocca
Della Maggesa
Destefanis
Latorre
Bratu
Vicchiariello
Annicchiarico
Marciano
Muraglia
Acone
Salandin
lanni
Palmas
Miliddi
Orsini
Sanna
Murtas
Serra
Ancillotti
Daga
Mameli
Zarra
Figliola
Simula
Manca
Garau
Daga
Abbruzzese
Guarracino
Biasio
Marino
Madeddu
Diana

Di Franco

Top Dance Freedom

Asd Team Diablo

Asd Danzando Arte In Movimento
G &S Latin Dance

A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
Dance Style Club Ssdarl

Numero Uno Latin Empire

Aloha Dance & Fitness

Dance Style Club Ssdarl

Sinergia E Movimento Asd

Giada Dance

Asd Milleluci Sporting Center
Dance Style Club Ssdarl

A.s.d. Alma Nueva Studio Danza E Fitness
Exorto Danza Asd

Imponente Danza

Floppy Dance

Floppy Dance

Lunidanza Due

Sinergia E Movimento Asd

Asd Tip Tap Boccaccio

Asd Danzando Arte In Movimento
C.d.s.d. Happy Dancing

Ads Sea Star

Asd Team Diablo

Dance Style Club Ssdarl

Studio Danza Caribe Loco

A.s.d. Ballo & Danza Center Stage
Imponente Danza

The Best Dance

Asd Team Diablo

A.s.d. Alex Dance

Floppy Dance

The Best Dance

A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
Daste Dance

Olimpo Del Liscio

A.s.d. Alessandra Celestial Dance
A.s.d. Alessandra Celestial Dance
Top Dance Freedom

International Dancing Star's
Aloha Dance & Fitness

Numero Uno Sardegna

Asd Magalenha Rodance

Dance Floor

A.s.d. Alessandra Celestial Dance
Dance Studio Ploaghe

A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
Dance Floor

Danceozieri Academy

A.s.d. Alessandra Celestial Dance
Dance Floor

Asd Roland's School Agropoli
Floppy Dance

Sandy's Club

Charline Dance

Dance Floor

Cento Per Cento Danza

Lia Dance

BO
BO
RC
SS
SA
BO
CA
CA
BO
BS
GE
RM
BO
Mi
SA
GE
SA
SA
MS
BS
FI
RC
ME
RM
PO
FE
MS
TO
GE
Mi
Mi
BR
SA
SP
SA
VA
RM
CA
CA
BO
SS
CA
SS
cl
SS
CA
SS
SA
SS
SS
CA
SS
SA
SA
PD
NA
SS
BO
ME

600235517
600103186
600263425
600269745
600238537
600160450
600218620
600020161
220340989
600240707
220379667
600283897
600235208
600060294
600273071
600174538
600081009
600077793
600031456
600207064
600285562
600263432
600026151
600228496
600199802
600196128
600284100
600138043
600202524
600252620
600240720
600330065
600273434
600201866
600159824
220264532
220181674
600222639
600212381
220377160
600217044
220178162
220261777
600078067
600154427
600160071
600114225
220234158
600220178
600060684
600160072
600154435
600081003
220208774
220257189
600196547
220324167
220314258
220287272

208001244
208000119
600257566
600269739
215011134
220342925
600218612
220011463
220342925
600240702
220308227
600132256
220342925
600311172
600310060
220371673
220012178
220012178
209011470
600240702
600214543
600257566
220012025
600294951
208000119
220342925
220314659
600054468
220371673
220337258
208000119
600236999
220012178
220337258
215011134
220011759
212000200
600212374
600212374
208001244
600217024
220011463
220000935
220338091
220320028
600212374
220316721
215011134
220320028
220012081
600212374
220320028
215000858
220012178
205000768
220011781
220320028
220294352
219001350
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2 16/0L A 40 3 301 Asia Pistidda Dance Floor SS 600220180 220320028 25
2 16/0L A 40 3 312 Matteo Tolomeo Latin Style Sicilia Mi 220271134 219011550 26
2 16/0L A 40 3 363 Gabriela Madeddu Dance Floor SS 220383649 220320028 27
2 16/0L A 40 3 372 Giulia Natale New Sa.vi. Dance vT 220336933 212011133 27
2 16/0L A 40 3 347 llaria Larini Danzamania PR 600200396 208000375 29
2 16/0L A 40 3 362 Sabrina Seu A.s.d. Alessandra Celestial Dance CA 600160074 600212374 30
2 16/0L A 40 3 369 Mariachiara Saporito Dancing Art Molise CB 220280212 220260544 31
2 16/0L A 40 3 308 Marta Azzica Dance Floor SS 220346888 220320028 32
2 16/0L A 40 3 309 llaria Scalas A.s.d. Alessandra Celestial Dance CA 220331322 600212374 33
2 16/0L A 40 3 337 Sara Minnucci Colibri' Dance Ssdarl MB 220334690 600212221 34
2 16/0L A 40 3 306 Eliana Cambiaghi Dance Dance Dance MB 203171365 203011324 35
2 16/0L A 40 3 344 Giulia Mosso Imponente Danza GE 220377657 220371673 35
2 16/0L A 40 3 323 Elisa Crocchianti Newdanceschool RM 600108861 600113593 37
2 16/0L A 40 3 384 Corinne Romano Colibri' Dance Ssdarl MB 220327219 600212221 38
2 16/0L A 40 3 382 Valeria Astone Asd Roland's School Agropoli SA 215171164 215000858 39
2 16/0L A 40 3 321 Elisa Bignone Imponente Danza GE 220372349 220371673 39
2 16/0L A 40 3 332 Sara Abbinante Charline Dance NA 600045743 220011781 41
2 16/0L A 40 3 346 Gaia Romano Colibri' Dance Ssdarl MB 220306091 600212221 41
2 16/0L A 40 3 402 Rosalba Barattini New World Dance PU 600068051 600294913 41
2 16/0L A 40 3 310 Manuela Zerino Asd Roland's School Agropoli SA 215171173 215000858 44
2 16/0L A 40 3 389 Roxana Madalina Zaharia Asd Milleluci Sporting Center RM 600117789 600132256 45
2 16/0L A 40 3 401 Sara Casol Frenesy BL 600253859 205000685 46
2 16/0L A 40 3 390 Lara Franceschini The Best Dance SP 600201869 220337258 46
2 16/0L A 40 3 400 Flavia Filardo Accademia Hen Dance Center RC 600089424 600089414 48
2 16/0L A 40 3 339 Claudia Ferri Asd Passion Dance Pl 600038866 600056963 49
2 16/0L A 40 3 328 Marina Grazioli Top Dance Freedom BO 220323371 208001244 50
2 16/0L A 40 3 314 Elisa Galletti The Best Dance N 600036032 220337258 51
2 16/0L A 40 3 326 Alessia Rosamilia Top Dance Freedom BO 600160449 208001244 52
2 16/0L A 40 3 305 Mara Meloni A.s.d. Centro Studio Danza OR 600234467 600193093 53

2 16/0L B 40 3 335 Irina Japie Studio Danza Caribe Loco MS 600158099 220314659 7
2 16/0L B 40 3 386 Veronica Fedele Evolution Dance RC 220377022 220272866 8
2 16/0L B 40 3 352 Miriana Arduca Evolution Dance RC 600002319 220272866 9
2 16/0L B 40 3 367 Debora Paolillo A.s.d. AlIma Nueva Studio Danza E Fitness PV 600007446 600311172 10
2 16/0L B 40 3 364 Federica Manzo New Olimpica Dance cs 600224368 600224359 11
2 16/0L B 40 3 393 Luca Raimondo Concas A.s.d Crab Dance CA 600212903 600212900 12
2 16/0L B 40 3 355 Daniel Zedda A.s.d. A.m. Dancing CA 600252921 600250663 12
2 16/0L B 40 3 359 Sara Ranaldo Floppy Dance SA 220368600 220012178 14
2 16/0L B 40 3 343 Silvana DellacA A.s.d. Dance Abc Dance TO 600071623 201000245 15
2 16/0L B 40 3 315 Elisa Agostino Accademia Hen Dance Center RC 600089425 600089414 15
2 16/0L B 40 3 307 Siria Criscuolo Ten Dance Sicilia cT 600016580 220325753 17
2 16/0L B 40 3 379 Ylenia Patelli Chorus Academy BO 220338266 220371253 18
2 16/0L B 40 3 345 Giusy Muia Dancing With The Stars RC 600151266 600151247 19
2 16/0L B 40 3 357 Giulia Bellizzi A.s.d. Centro Arte E Movimento [ 600329832 600182484 20
2 16/0L B 40 3 403 Laura Raso Artedanza Calabria RC 600085822 600085781 21
2 16/0L B 40 3 304 Vanessa Greco Trilli Dance Asd VA 220368132 220421685 22
2 16/0L B 40 3 324 Davide Rossi Dance & Dream Academy RM 600268500 600305157 23
2 16/0L B 40 3 371 Simona Altezza Magno Dance School LT 220325120 220323911 24
2 16/0L B 40 3 358 Francesca Ruocco A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli SA 220412705 215011134 25
2 16/0L B 40 3 319 Erika Dal Soglio Daste Dance Mi 600243041 220011759 25
2 16/0L B 40 3 322 Gisella Moretti Asd Sara' Danza cs 600092518 600166506 27
2 16/0L B 40 3 317 Martina Borghi Top Dance Freedom BO 220323383 208001244 28
2 16/0L B 40 3 370 Emanuela Alfano Asd Milleluci Sporting Center RM 600117785 600132256 29
2 16/0L B 40 3 395 Giorgia Faraci Imponente Danza GE 220372355 220371673 30



2 16/0L B 40 3 377 Irene Profeta l.p.dance Studio TO 600091427 220423759 31
2 16/0L B 40 3 341 Siria Demelio Dance Floor SS 600238967 220320028 32
2 16/0L B 40 3 374 Nicole Santoro A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli SA 220412720 215011134 33
2 16/0L B 40 3 340 Giorgia Pinna Asd Dancing Club & Fitness OR 600142582 600094335 34
2 16/0L B 40 3 399 Sara Torchia A.s.d. AlIma Nueva Studio Danza E Fitness Ml 220298781 600311172 35
2 16/0L B 40 3 354 Celine Romano Dancing Art Molise CB 220307053 220260544 36
2 16/0L B 40 3 303 Valentina Rossi Magno Dance School LT 220382970 220323911 37
2 16/0L B 40 3 311 Altea Bellezza Capella Asd Paso Adelante TO 600165359 600112752 38
2 16/0L B 40 3 396 Cristina Verrillo Emozioni Latine CB 220347573 220012002 39
2 16/0L B 40 3 320 Jasmine Bianchetto Top Dance Freedom BO 600282757 208001244 40

2 16/0L C 40 3 409 Alice Fanzecco A.s.d. Alessandra Celestial Dance CA 600291130 600212374 7
2 16/0L C 40 3 458 Angela Zaccone C.d.s.d. Happy Dancing ME 220272369 220012025 8
2 16/0L © 40 3 456 Federica Tedde Dance Floor SS 220357254 220320028 9
2 16/0L C 40 3 395 Sharon Scano Asd Team Diablo VS 600209312 208000119 10
2 16/0L C 40 3 406 Caterina laboni Asd Aurora Dance Studio FR 600159813 600291033 11
2 16/0L C 40 3 438 Elisa Binetti Annalisa Danze TS 600307899 220336832 12
2 16/0L C 40 3 464 Carlotta Pistore Asd Team Diablo Bz 600278432 208000119 13
2 16/0L C 40 3 457 Silvia Lo Vecchio C.d.s.d. Happy Dancing ME 220290181 220012025 14
2 16/0L C 40 3 415 Davide Gargano Fantasy Dance SA 600236652 215011529 15
2 16/0L C 40 3 500 Maria Foti C.d.s.d. Happy Dancing ME 220235410 220012025 16
2 16/0L C 40 3 410 Elena Cavicchi Asd Team Diablo BO 220393507 208000119 17
2 16/0L C 40 3 402 Fortunata Miriana Sorrentino A.s.d. Gabry Dance SA 600276623 215011506 18
2 16/0L C 40 3 397 Jaqueline Pichler Asd Team Diablo BZ 600030369 208000119 19
2 16/0L C 40 3 480 Tiziana D'angelo A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli SA 600226554 215011134 20
2 16/0L C 40 3 388 llenia Caratzu Numero Uno Latin Empire CA 600229268 600218612 21
2 16/0L C 40 3 441 Sabrina Cabras A.s.d. Vivir Danzando CA 220410157 600164121 22
2 16/0L C 40 3 496 Arianna Pentimalli Dancing With The Stars RC 600151252 600151247 23
2 16/0L C 40 3 470 Lisa Demo Sandy's Club PD 220392428 205000768 23
2 16/0L C 40 3 426 Giuseppa Cucuzza C.d.s.d. Happy Dancing ME 220235389 220012025 25
2 16/0L C 40 3 405 Annamaria Crotti Asd Dance Inside Ml 600256210 600253135 26
2 16/0L C 40 3 430 Greta Lussignoli Sinergia E Movimento Asd BS 600159396 600240702 27
2 16/0L C 40 3 401 Mariam Bruzzese Asd Danzando Arte In Movimento RC 600286925 600257566 28
2 16/0L C 40 3 391 Giorgia lacobone Olimpo Del Liscio RM 600196938 212000200 29
2 16/0L C 40 3 433 Simona Sabbioneda Top Dance Freedom BO 600307299 208001244 30
2 16/0L C 40 3 468 Gloria Stamilla Sinergia E Movimento Asd BS 600159397 600240702 31
2 16/0L C 40 3 443 Valentina Majer A.d.d.s. Aniene RM 600012603 600003411 32
2 08/11 A 51 3 352 Aurora Drago Asd Team Diablo ub 600078129 208000119 1
2 08/11 B 51 3 321 Nicole Lazzeroni Lunidanza Due MS 600090294 209011470 1
2 08/11 © 51 3 308 Noa D'elia Club Sunshine TS 600321953 206001236 1
2 08/11 C 51 3 344 Francesca Ratti Lunidanza Due MS 400034773 209011470 2
2 08/11 C 51 3 316 Sofia Rizzo Negma E Le Stelle D'oriente sV 600323457 600203408 3
2 08/11 C 51 3 302 Giorgia Castelluccia Ago E Gabri VA 600298334 203000192 4
2 08/11 C 51 3 311 llaria Spalluto Krystall Dance TA 600213451 220363855 5
2 08/11 C 51 3 356 Suamy Nobile New Silvan School Dance TO 600272772 220356908 6
2 12/15 A 51 3 347 Chiara Romano Annalisa Danze TS 600111941 220336832 1
2 12/15 A 51 3 397 Giorgia Lorenzani Lunidanza Due MS 600112448 209011470 2
2 12/15 A 51 3 330 Ambra Puntin Olimpia ub 600120693 206000267 3
2 12/15 B 51 3 367 Giovanna Riani Lunidanza Due MS 600240227 209011470 4
2 12/15 B 51 3 407 Alessia Ammirato Negma E Le Stelle D'oriente N 220377332 600203408 5

2 12/15 B 51 3 328 Federica Samanna' Vip Dance Mmi 600289334 203011213

o



2 12/15 B 51 3 366 Gaia Berretti Ago E Gabri MB 600034440 203000192 7
2 12/15 C 51 3 398 Giada Catania Negma E Le Stelle D'oriente NY 600203412 600203408 1
2 12/15 C 51 3 357 Vanessa Cini New Line Dance One PT 600296218 209001040 2
2 12/15 C 51 3 393 Sara Ben Salah Asd Olympia Dancesport Studio BN 600268499 600224345 3

2 16/34 B 51 3 379 Valentina Mastromonaco Samsara Club co 600187654 220012148 7
2 16/34 B 51 3 355 Elena Pizzi Ago E Gabri VA 220191928 203000192 8
2 16/34 B 51 3 337 Guendalina Montagnoli Samsara Club VA 600010084 220012148 9
2 16/34 B 51 3 362 Eliana Groppo Samsara Club VA 600129340 220012148 10
2 16/34 B 51 3 336 Cinzia Ballasini Vamos A Bailar RE 600074856 203011477 11
2 16/34 B 51 3 390 Angela Moreo New Silvan School Dance TO 600275116 220356908 12
2 16/34 B 51 3 386 Rosa Santomartino A.s.d.'dance Art International' RM 600287012 600253143 13
2 16/34 B 3 396 Irene Marsella Negma E Le Stelle D'oriente 600049242 600203408

2 16/34 C 51 3 375 Tatiana Milani Samsara Club VA 400016937 220012148 7
216/34 C 51 3 300 Angelica De Rosa Suanno Dance Asd Mi 600314875 600307392 8
2 16/34 C 51 3 408 Federica Nespoli Lifestyle ™ 600233417 600290478 9
2 16/34 C 51 3 376 Giulia Soldano Cus Torino Danza TO 600317580 220012144 10
2 16/34 C 51 3 329 Alessandra Lombardi Vip Dance Ml 600328510 203011213 11
2 16/34 C 51 3 381 Polina Pikar Suanno Dance Asd Mi 600331625 600307392 12
2 16/34 C 51 3 382 Giulia Surace New Silvan School Dance TO 600289304 220356908 13
2 16/34 C 51 3 304 Micaela Merigiola Dancemania 2000 A.s.d. RM 600208738 600272293 14
2 16/34 C 51 3 345 Emilia Di Filippo New Line Dance One PT 600313278 209001040 15
2 16/34 C 51 3 319 Daniela Palange Sporting Dance Molise CB 600211602 214011080 16
2 16/34 C 51 3 391 Debora Tagliatti Lunidanza Due MS 600183747 209011470 17
2 16/34 C 51 3 388 Francesca lari Najaa MB 600328494 220421715 18
2 35/0L B 51 3 307 lonela Neagu Samsara Club Lo 600255440 220012148 1
2 35/0L B 51 3 409 Nicoletta Rocco Club Sunshine ub 600260759 206001236 2
2 35/0L B 51 3 317 Emese Eniko Fulop Stella Show Dance MC 600091765 220313602 3
2 35/0L B 51 3 374 Maria Grazia Alleva A.s.d.'dance Art International' RM 600287011 600253143 4
2 35/0L B 51 3 332 Patrizia Margini Accademia Danza Margarita RE 600291316 600291371 5
2 35/0L B 3 384 Antonella Bonafini Vamos A Bailar FE 600091961 203011477 6

2 35/0L C 51 3 395 Valeria Catalisano Ago E Gabri VA 600310389 203000192 4
2 35/0L C 51 3 323 Roberta Mera Vip Dance NO 600328508 203011213 5
2 35/0L C 51 3 343 Lina Antonietta Cirasella Suanno Dance Asd Ml 600273973 600307392 6
2 35/0L C 3 399 Franca Simmaco New Line Dance One PO 600172797 209001040 7

516/34 A 28 3 359 Maria Simona Silvestri Club Sunshine MO 220397906 206001236 4
516/34 A 28 3 342 Ylenia Tedisco Club Sunshine 15 220417155 206001236 5
5 16/34 A 28 3 365 Selene Furlan Accademia Danza Margarita PD 600291320 600291371 6
5 16/34 A 28 3 301 Federica Borgogno Samsara Club TO 600201247 220012148 7
5 35/0L A 28 3 406 Mariapalma Greco Club Sunshine VA 600181655 206001236 1
5 35/0L A 28 3 403 Tiziana D'elia Club Sunshine TS 600196675 206001236 2
5 35/0L A 28 3 373 Caterina Ciuti Club Sunshine TS 600150711 206001236 3



5 35/0L

516/34
516/34
516/34
516/34
5 16/34
5 16/34
5 16/34
5 35/0L
5 35/0L
5 35/0L
7 12/15
7 16/0L
7 08/11
7 12/15
7 12/15
7 12/15
7 12/15
7 12/15
7 16/34
7 16/34
7 16/34
7 16/34
7 16/34
7 16/34
7 16/34
7 35/0L
7 08/11
7 08/11
7 08/11
7 08/11
7 08/11
7 08/11
7 08/11

7 08/11
7 08/11
7 08/11
7 08/11
7 08/11
7 08/11
7 08/11
7 08/11
7 08/11
7 08/11
7 08/11
7 12/15
7 12/15
7 12/15
7 12/15
7 12/15
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333 Francesca Sara

301 Federica
365 Selene
359 Maria Simona
400 Sarah
402 Martina
306 Sara
404 Anna Lisa
333 Francesca Sara
403 Tiziana
340 Cristiana
279 Francesca
277 Elena
422 Desiree'
418 Nicole
411 Alessia
410 Alessia
420 Alice
434 Giada
432 Alessandra
417 Martina
153 Ambra
50 Roberta
116 Martina
96 Stefania
17 Marta
428 Federica
339 Alberto
322 Eleonora
231 Francesco
357 Damian
266 Emma
258 Cristina
340 Melissa

276 Eleonora
287 Arianna
336 Giulia

219 Annagrazia
282 Alice

279 Maria Chiara
296 Miriam
271 Gaia

354 Gaia

345 Anna

249 Eliza Maria
149 Alice

197 Alice

198 Alice

215 Aurora
210 Elisa

Varasi

Borgogno
Furlan
Silvestri
Castellani
Maglia
Tonelli
Carrino
Varasi
D'elia
Carlino
Celati
Crespi
Nigro
Lazzeroni
Ammirato
Grasselli
Pigerini
Bigi
Crasnich
Giusta
Epifani
Moretti
Scagliotti
Infanti
Caso
Coscia
Mecacci
Chiari
Palmese
Turcu
Appari
Marrocco
Licciardi

Collu
Grillo
D'alatri
Anaclerico
Balzarini
Tovar
Quaranta
Bocchi
Borgatti
Grassi
Cocisiu
Cozzolino
Giacchino
Luparello
Busonera
Brunelli

Sofia
Patrizia
llaria
Giorgia
Giorgia
Giulia
Giovanna
Ylenia

Teja

Sara
Valentina
Valeria
Giulia
Veronica
Greta Lidia
Glenda
Louise Michelle
Rebecca
Martina
Silvia
Adelaide
Noemi Michela
Sabina

Sofia

Mia

Serena

Clara Francesca
MarilA!
Cristina Cecilia
Mariachiara
llaria

Siria

Rebecca
Martina

Giulia

Giulia
Manuela
Jessica
Martina

Dirani

Di Paola
Spalluto
Lorenzani
lacono
Moccafighe
Riani

Bigi
Zizmond
Palazzolo
Gussoni
Nepi
Surace
Spalenza
Vago
Ricco
Cresci
Morellato

Amatucci
Morelli
Carnevali
Tardio
Muslijaj

Collu
Rossini
Mischi
Russo
Marini
Tutillo
Stracquadanio
Giannone
Peressini
Ramera
Ferraresi
Cozzolino
Sacrestano
Stellini
Moricio
Risi

Suanno Dance Asd

Samsara Club

Accademia Danza Margarita
Club Sunshine

Azucar

Ago E Gabri

Samsara Club

Azucar

Suanno Dance Asd

Club Sunshine

Club Sunshine

Contatto Danze A.s.d.

Vip Dance

Krystall Dance

Lunidanza Due

Negma E Le Stelle D'oriente
Negma E Le Stelle D'oriente
Lunidanza Due

Lunidanza Due

Club Sunshine

A.s.d.'dance Art International'
Lunidanza Due

Stella Show Dance

New Silvan School Dance
Suanno Dance Asd

Vip Dance

Samsara Club

The Best Dance

Cento Per Cento Danza
Floppy Dance

My Style Dance Academy Italia Asd
Danza Lerose

A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
Trilli Dance Asd

A.s.d. Dance Abc Dance

Frenesy

Asd Milleluci Sporting Center

A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
Tony Rose

Imponente Danza

A.s.d. Alex Dance

Sinergia E Movimento Asd

Cento Per Cento Danza

Sinergia E Movimento Asd

Sinergia E Movimento Asd

Dance Floor

Daste Dance

A.s.d. Alma Nueva Studio Danza E Fitness
A.s.d. Mooving Dance

Cento Per Cento Danza

600332540

600201247
600291320
220397906
220223047
220198791
600005514
600093854
600332540
600196675
220359756
600218374
600328503
600331841
600090294
220377332
220377340
600192494
600192496
220400040
600216720
600008683
600311633
600289305
600235045
600328509
400016935
600273394
600162707
600173524
400009706
600115212
600134945
600187500

600202938
600298478
600172573
600173278
400000468
600274151
600330064
600285448
400042720
600320671
600285449
600032573
220386883
600064665
220320154
600140721

600218372
600294606
600213451
600112448
600203411
220377343
600240227
600192495
600274011
600048785
600008684
600311634
600289304
600235042
600332607
600255443
600161276
600188592
600081005
400009719
600115215
600077848
600216265

600291770
600218655
600172579
600226550
400000470
600274152
600330063
600320672
400042748
600320670
600320675
600032572
600152464
600064672
600145302
600133122

600307392

220012148
600291371
206001236
220011799
203000192
220012148
220011799
600307392
206001236
206001236
600215990
203011213
220363855
209011470
600203408
600203408
209011470
209011470
206001236
600253143
209011470
220313602
220356908
600307392
203011213
220012148
220337258
220294352
220012178
600258067
220349849
215011134
220421685

201000245
205000685
600132256
215011134
203000743
220371673
600236999
600240702
220294352
600240702
600240702
220320028
220011759
600311172
600290357
220294352
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7 12/15 A 40 3 189 Lucrezia Amidani llaria De Santis S.s. Lazio Danza Sportiva RM 220367382 600009995 220371240 6
7 12/15 A 40 3 168 Alessio Canu Denise Spano Numero Uno Sardegna Sss 600076398 600099134 220000935 7
7 12/15 A 40 3 169 Giulia Chiari Noemi Dall'olio Cento Per Cento Danza BO 600188593 220417147 220294352 8
7 12/15 A 40 3 216 llaria Catalano Dumitrita Miruna Cojoc S.s. Lazio Danza Sportiva RM 600114816 600054271 220371240 9
7 12/15 A 40 3 191 Martina Sironi Giulia Spelta A.s.d. AlIma Nueva Studio Danza E Fitness PV 600120438 600120439 600311172 10
7 12/15 A 40 3 163 Chiara Roma Asia Romano Cento Per Cento Danza BO 600044638 600188591 220294352 11
7 12/15 A 40 3 208 Gabriele Delfino Sara Villata Imponente Danza GE 600198636 220379523 220371673 12
7 12/15 A 40 3 219 Denisa Epure Aurora Pergola S.s. Lazio Danza Sportiva RM 600128543 600114827 220371240 13

7 12/15 B 40 3 194 Marco Romano Giulia Palladino Dancing Art Molise CB 600150937 220307052 220260544 7
7 12/15 B 40 3 176 Elena Cavaliere Roberta Tomassini Newdanceschool RM 600107808 600181876 600113593 8
7 12/15 B 40 3 172 Gloria Introini Eleonora Maiolino Alma Dance (& 220372463 600148307 220371226 9
7 12/15 B 40 3 202 Angelica Boem Erika Zamuner Danze Veneto Orientale VE 600007930 600007931 220269814 10
7 12/15 B 40 3 174 Arianna Balboni Giulia Passacantando Cento Per Cento Danza BO 400009180 400009163 220294352 11
7 12/15 B 40 3 158 Martina Lopez Claudia Scoppetta Cento Per Cento Danza BO 600188575 600188562 220294352 12
7 12/15 B 40 3 170 Sofia Bianchi llaria Frattino Cento Per Cento Danza BO 600274451 400003362 220294352 13
7 12/15 B 40 3 150 Francesco Telegrafo Desire'e Costanza Dancin Fool BA 600220505 600220481 216011494 14
7 12/15 B 40 3 159 Aurora Riolfo Sara Taddeo Trilli Dance Asd VA 600168483 600168491 220421685 15
7 12/15 B 40 3 204 Alice Basile Sara Corradino A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli SA 220412684 600077772 215011134 16
7 12/15 B 40 3 195 Matteo Masi Caterina Brusori Cento Per Cento Danza BO 600160448 400003355 220294352 17
7 12/15 B 40 3 193 Valentina Bruno Elena Salvioli Cento Per Cento Danza BO 600133142 600188585 220294352 18
7 12/15 B 40 3 187 Morgana Ferraro Valentina Ravanetti Imponente Danza GE 220377689 600083650 220371673 19
7 12/15 B 40 3 201 Sofia Minuzzi Gaia Olivieri Trilli Dance Asd VA 600187499 600168485 220421685 20
7 12/15 B 40 3 166 Miriam Infusino Daniela Perrotta Emozioni Latine cB 600012440 600012452 220012002 21
7 12/15 B 40 3 177 Sabrina Bleve Melissa Solari Trilli Dance Asd VA 600053605 600168482 220421685 22
7 12/15 B 40 3 157 Federica Martino Federica Pucci My Style Dance Academy Italia Asd GE 600196551 600265297 600258067 23
7 12/15 B 40 3 171 Giorgia Parrino Elena Porrini Trilli Dance Asd VA 600053618 600216266 220421685 24
7 12/15 B 40 3 188 Morgana Mangano Denise Merlo Trilli Dance Asd VA 600168481 600168484 220421685 25
7 12/15 B 40 3 154 Serena Cambiaso Paola Morelli My Style Dance Academy Italia Asd GE 600246737 400009718 600258067 26

7 12/15 C 40 3 199 Siria Bellini Giada Falzi Garda Danze VR 600286157 600281757 205000137 7
7 12/15 C 40 3 181 Marta Angelini Sara Angelini Odissea 2001 GR 600148568 600194860 209000425 8
7 12/15 C 40 3 164 Eleonora Rossi margherita Vanelli Odissea 2001 GR 600242107 600242108 209000425 9
7 12/15 C 40 3 162 Alessia Caredda Anastasia Vincis A.s.d. Alessandra Celestial Dance CA 600264671 600264661 600212374 10
7 12/15 C 40 3 185 Francesca Cossu Giada Pudda Danceozieri Academy SS 600088604 600300749 220012081 11
7 12/15 C 40 3 196 Denise Rizzo Raffaella Volpe Floppy Dance SA 600228127 600077793 220012178 12
7 12/15 C 40 3 190 Daniela Stella Cominelli Sara Mercandelli Sinergia E Movimento Asd BS 600240706 600207064 600240702 13
7 12/15 C 40 3 218 Angela Fortino Maria Chiara Volpe A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli SA 600238537 600097975 215011134 14
7 12/15 C 40 3 173 Eugenia Leoni Leila Mariani Odissea 2001 GR 600194863 600278117 209000425 15
7 12/15 C 40 3 160 Elisa Angelini Rachele Della Maggesa Studio Danza Caribe Loco MS 600289162 600284100 220314659 16
7 12/15 C 40 3 179 Sara Suriano Marta Righello Semplicemente Danza NY 600242759 600034836 220336827 17
7 12/15 C 40 3 182 Francesco Pieraccini Marianna Pieraccini Odissea 2001 GR 600278115 600148558 209000425 18
7 12/15 C 40 3 178 Chiara Ossoli Sara Trainini Sinergia E Movimento Asd BS 600240707 600207065 600240702 18
7 12/15 C 40 3 165 Fabio Del Vecchio Jasmine Fulchino Asd Team Diablo PO 600275726 600275727 208000119 20
7 12/15 C 40 3 153 Natasha Di Santo Maria Giulia Laudiero Ssd Dancing Queen Arl RM 600314934 600277018 600285592 21
7 16/0L A 40 3 434 Giulia Murtas Jessica Pinna Aloha Dance & Fitness CA 220178162 600264487 220011463 1
7 16/0L A 40 3 407 Antonio Zarra Clara Diana Dance Studio Ploaghe Ss 600114225 220378034 220316721 2
7 16/0L A 40 3 424 Michael Berti Giorgia Cerchio A.s.d. Dance Abc Dance TO 201169209 220175895 201000245 3
7 16/0L A 40 3 429 Giusy Comunale Maria Romano A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli SA 220202134 215171092 215011134 4
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428 Mirko

425 Giovanni
406 Giuseppe
413 Enzo

404 Agatino
422 Chiara

414 Gabriele
405 Maura
420 Carmela
432 Asia

421 Eleonora
410 Matteo
423 Rossella
418 Elisa

433 Emanuela
416 Alessandro
417 Sebastian
412 Eleonora
408 Ludovica
427 Gioele
431 Sara

411 Julia

415 Nicole
409 Riccardo
430 Giovanni
419 Flavia
435 Giulia

302 Siria
297 Marco
270 Giulia
370 Alessia
290 Michele
244 sarah
383 Federico
224 Giancarlo
315 Daniel
343 Cristina
264 Carolina
310 Nicole
275 Elisa
272 Roberto

366 Irene
261 Emily
303 Lia
365 Marzia
268 Elena
253 Greta
331 Nicole
351 Dragan
416 Suamy

Protti
Marino
ludice
Fornari
Marino
Daga
Morabito
Mameli
Ciongoli
Pistidda
Garau
Bianco
Bisogno
Bignone
Antonuzzo
Ancillotti
Realini
Palmas
Guida

Di Tommaso
Minnucci
Polisi
Cattaneo
Frizzarin
Astone
Bianchini
Cretaro

Demelio
Frazzoni
Gualandi
Guarracino
Ciocca
Rigoldi
Politano'
Alecci
Zedda
Bondi
Mancuso
Santoro
Bentivogli
Rovegno

Betti
Rossini
Beneduce
Bertolini
Bertolini
Lussignoli
Quaresima
Sremcevic
Nobile

Gaia
Sara
Jessica
Mariachiara
Chiara
Marta
Giorgia
Martina
Francesca
Martina
Sabrina
Federica
Chiara
Martina
Federica
Elisa
Marika
llaria
Rebecca
Arianna
Giada
Martina
Gaia
Nicole
Valeria
Giulia
Maria

Ester
Nancy
Lisa
Sara
Federica
Alyssa
Giulia
Sofia
Chiara
Alessia
Giulia
Rossella
Claudia
Manuela

Nicoletta
Eleonora
Angelica
Sara
Federica
Gloria
Giulia
Nicole
Sofia

Serpini
Abbinante
Malandrino
Saporito
Pagliaro
Daga

Cali'

Miliddi
Figliola
Simula

Seu

Ruiu
Guarracino
Mutsanzu
Magnoni
Porcheddu
Cartularo
Scalas
Migliaro
Spina
Suardi
Valentini
Romano
Biasio
Astone
D'aguanno
lacobelli

Ruiu
Fontana
Pedretti
Ranaldo
De Soccio
Taccardi
Politano'
Fiorilla
Bevilacqua
Nomi
Marcacci
Starnella
Mei
Gagliardi

Cappelletti
Trastulli
Mormile
Raffaelli
Landi
Stamilla
Sommavilla
Tolomei
Sanfelice

Cento Per Cento Danza
Charline Dance

Special Stars Dancing - Ass.sport.dilett
Dancing Art Molise

Impero Latino

Dance Floor

Asd Team Diablo

A.s.d. Alessandra Celestial Dance
A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
Dance Floor

A.s.d. Alessandra Celestial Dance
Dance Studio Ploaghe

Floppy Dance

Imponente Danza

Semplicemente Danza

Asd Magalenha Rodance

Dance Mate

A.s.d. Alessandra Celestial Dance
A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
Dancing Art Molise

Colibri' Dance Ssdarl

B.b. Group Ballando Ballando

Colibri' Dance Ssdarl

Sandy's Club

Asd Roland's School Agropoli

Ssd Dancing Queen Arl
Dance & Dream Academy

Dance Floor

Asd Team Diablo

Asd Team Diablo

Floppy Dance

Dancing Art Molise

Colibri' Dance Ssdarl

Danze Futura '93

Asd New Fashion Dance

A.s.d. A.m. Dancing

Asd Team Diablo

Asd Team Diablo

A.s.d. Dirty Dancing School Agropoli
Chorus Academy

My Style Dance Academy Italia Asd

Odissea 2001

Asd Ccs Formello

Asd Team Diablo

Asd Team Diablo
Danzamania

Sinergia E Movimento Asd
Asd Team Diablo

Top Dance Freedom

New Silvan School Dance

220371289
600196547
220409573
220354414
220406962
600154435
220393243
600160071
215170495
600220180
600160072
600060699
220266343
220372349
600010545
600078067
600257561
600222639
220183926
600087085
220334690
600141989
600017455
220392422
215171150
220252303
600183402

600238967
600263170
600103176
220368602
600191428
600108839
220209400
220321377
600252921
220314294
600100172
220412720
600276521
600280947

600143394
600017227
600201493
600278440
400042946
600159396
600059041
600261136
600272772

600116676
600045743
220229779
220280212
220366301
600154427
220321641
600212381
220234158
600220178
600160074
220316850
220208774
600124685
220343910
220263724
220334911
220331322
220183925
220325009
220263795
220328024
220306091
220257189
215171164
220410238
600149619

220324145
220400535
220393515
220368600
220245346
220263797
220267736
220272608
600252920
220393402
600106424
220234180
600173748
600280948

600143405
220298397
600201489
600245205
400042941
600159397
600290235
600261137
600272770

220294352
220011781
600112741
220260544
220406953
220320028
208000119
600212374
215011134
220320028
600212374
220316721
220012178
220371673
220336827
220338091
600257556
600212374
215011134
220260544
600212221
220011551
600212221
205000768
215000858
600285592
600305157

220320028
208000119
208000119
220012178
220260544
600212221
201000987
600272684
600250663
208000119
208000119
215011134
220371253
600258067

209000425
600114048
208000119
208000119
208000375
600240702
208000119
208001244
220356908
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422 Desiree'
411 Alessia
434 Giada
432 Alessandra
433 Giulia
421 Gaia

426 Anna Lisa
423 llaria
429 Roberta
427 Stefania
424 Martina
431 Angelica
415 Linda
413 Greta
425 Silvia
428 Federica
412 Maricica

Nigro
Ammirato
Bigi
Crasnich
Causero
Chillo
Carrino
Biganzoli
Moretti
Infanti
Scagliotti
De Rosa
Cappuccini
Calderoni
Ferrari Luchini
Coscia
Gradinaru

llaria
Giorgia
Ylenia
Teja
Arianna
Giulia
Sarah
Guendalina
Valeria
Veronica
Giulia
Carlotta
Laura
Eleonora
Patrizia
Glenda
Giulia

Spalluto
lacono
Bigi
Zizmond
Fari
Guccini
Castellani
Montagnoli
Nepi
Spalenza
Surace
Maraffio
Sposato
Emili
Margini
Ricco
Soldano

Krystall Dance

Negma E Le Stelle D'oriente
Lunidanza Due

Club Sunshine

Club Sunshine

B.b. Group Ballando Ballando
Azucar

Samsara Club

Stella Show Dance

Suanno Dance Asd

New Silvan School Dance
Suanno Dance Asd

New Line Dance One
Vamos A Bailar

Accademia Danza Margarita
Samsara Club

Cus Torino Danza

TA
SV
MS
GO
ub
BO
TR
VA
AP
Mi
TO
Mi
PO
RE
RE
VA
TO

600331841
220377332
600192496
220400040
600236233
220288488
600093854
600181657
600311633
600235045
600289305
600314875
600251035
220417709
600291317
400016935
600317581

600213451
600203411
600192495
600274011
600236236
220332237
220223047
600010084
600311634
600235042
600289304
600235047
600296216
220389093
600291316
600255443
600317580

220363855
600203408
209011470
206001236
206001236
220011551
220011799
220012148
220313602
600307392
220356908
600307392
209001040
203011477
600291371
220012148
220012144

P NR P OAWONRERDEONRNEREN



